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1. PROPOSED REAR 2 STOREY
AND BASEMENT ADDITION

2. SECOND UNIT AT PROPOSED
BASEMENT ADDITION

3. PROPOSED REAR WOOD DECK
AT GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

SCOPE OF WORK

ZONING STATISTIC

LOT AREA

ESTABLISHED LINE

E.L. TO 1ST FLR

LOT COVERAGE

1ST FLOOR AREA

2ND FLOOR AREA

REAR SETBACK

4062 SF

6.28M

20.07M

30.8%

1249 SF

BUILDING AREA 1237 SF

969 SF

11.75M

EG = 170.52

SECOND UNIT
PARKING SPACE

MAIN UNIT
PARKING SPACE

MAIN UNIT
ENTRANCE

E.L. TO 2ND FLR 20.07M

OTHER SETBACK NO CHANGE

BUILDING HEIGHT NO CHANGE

DECK AREA 194 SF

AVERAGE GRADE LEVEL = 169.94
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